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2023 SPARTAN district Varsity  MALE
----------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    36  CR Kennedy                             (  16:30  1:22:27   0:36)
=====================================================
  1      1     64 Adam Gray             10   16:08
  2      4     65 Jacob Bruns           12   16:17
  3      7     66 Henry McMahan         12   16:38
  4     10     68 Reece Murray          12   16:40
  5     14     67 Slader Buckheister    10   16:44
  6   ( 37)    69 Reuben Schlaak        11   17:42
  7   ( 43)    70 Lincoln McMahan       10   17:56

  2.    46  Pleasant Valley                        (  16:36  1:22:56   0:31)
=====================================================
  1      3    128 Carl Rekow            12   16:15
  2      6    129 Joe Knepp             10   16:32
  3      9    130 Max Sorgenfrey        12   16:40
  4     13    132 Cam Gotto             11   16:43
  5     15    131 Jack Perry            11   16:46
  6   ( 30)   133 Kamran Foad            9   17:19
  7   ( 36)   136 Tyler Nels            12   17:38

  3.    71  Dubuque Hempstead                      (  16:44  1:23:38   0:47)
=====================================================
  1      2    112 John Maloney          12   16:13
  2      8    113 Charlie Driscoll      12   16:40
  3     19    114 Micah Fern            10   16:52
  4     20    115 Brandon Kass          11   16:53
  5     22    117 Owen Leitzen          11   17:00
  6   ( 25)   116 Zack Johnson          12   17:07
  7   ( 38)   118 Matthew Hanselman     12   17:42

  4.   112  Cedar Rapids Prarie                    (  17:04  1:25:17   0:46)
=====================================================
  1      5     23 Bennett Allred        11   16:32
  2     23     24 Cole Carrizales        9   17:01
  3     27     25 Carter Mulford        11   17:11
  4     28     26 Kyle Johnson          10   17:15
  5     29     29 Tyler Stegemoller     11   17:18
  6   ( 32)    27 Nick Lee              11   17:28
  7   ( 44)    28 Carson Nove           11   18:00

  5.   120  City High                              (  17:07  1:25:33   0:51)
=====================================================
  1     11     37 Owyn Noble            12   16:40
  2     21     39 Max McDowell          10   16:57
  3     24     41 George Karr           11   17:01
  4     31     42 Jarris Prottsman      10   17:24
  5     33     43 Adam Schaefer         11   17:31
  6   ( 34)    38 Linus McRoberts       10   17:34
  7   ( 39)    40 David Randall          9   17:44

  6.   133  Bettendorf                             (  17:15  1:26:12   1:16)
=====================================================
  1     12      8 AJ Willey             10   16:40
  2     18     10 Chase Wakefield       12   16:52
  3     26      9 Ryan Heden            11   17:09
  4     35     11 Kaidan VanderWelle    12   17:35
  5     42     13 Landon Potts          11   17:56
  6   ( 50)    12 Noah Gelher           11   18:31
  7   ( 54)    14 Eli Hughes            12   18:37

  7.   195  Davenport Central                      (  17:52  1:29:16   1:32)
=====================================================
  1     17     81 Zack Ryan              9   16:48
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  2     40     82 Tyler Ryan            11   17:47
  3     45     83 Carter Richter        11   18:05
  4     46     85 Josh Gant             10   18:16
  5     47     84 Maddox Sullivan       12   18:20
  6   ( 51)    87 Derek Barfels          9   18:32
  7   ( 57)    88 Pete Linehan          12   19:25

  8.   232  Davenport North                        (  18:30  1:32:28   3:01)
=====================================================
  1     16     95 Juan Nuci              9   16:48
  2     48     98 Grant Wiese           12   18:24
  3     53     97 Adam Wiese            10   18:36
  4     55     96 Camden Bennett        11   18:51
  5     60     99 Sebastian Paez         9   19:49
  6   ( 64)   100 Camden Ford           11   20:33

  9.   273  Davenport West                         (  19:17  1:36:24   2:21)
=====================================================
  1     41    108 Austin Lewis          11   17:52
  2     49    106 Alex Ewoldt           11   18:29
  3     58    111 Chase Monroe           9   19:39
  4     62    110 Zach Carney           10   20:11
  5     63    109 Kerrick Truong        11   20:13
  6   ( 67)   107 Carl Kordick          11   21:30

 10.   293  Clinton                                (  19:35  1:37:55   1:58)
=====================================================
  1     52     50 Kolton Lorion         10   18:35
  2     56     51 Ed Weiner             11   19:11
  3     59     52 Brian Unke            12   19:45
  4     61     53 Bailey Duncan         12   19:51
  5     65     56 David Peralta-Flores  10   20:33
  6   ( 66)    54 Sam Reynolds          12   21:10
  7   ( 68)    55 Zarek Haskell         11   21:48

                                                                              
                                       IOWA HIGH SCHOOL ASSOCIATION
                                          2023 SPARTAN districts
ce.                 VARSITY MALE
Place TmPl No.   First     Name         Gr School                        1mile
===== ==== ===== ====================== == ============================= =====
    1    1    64 Adam Gray              10 CR Kennedy                       5:
    2    2   112 John Maloney           12 Dubuque Hempstead                5:
    3    3   128 Carl Rekow             12 Pleasant Valley                  5:
    4    4    65 Jacob Bruns            12 CR Kennedy                       5:
    5    5    23 Bennett Allred         11 Cedar Rapids Prarie              5:
    6    6   129 Joe Knepp              10 Pleasant Valley                  5:
    7    7    66 Henry McMahan          12 CR Kennedy                       5:
    8    8   113 Charlie Driscoll       12 Dubuque Hempstead                5:
    9    9   130 Max Sorgenfrey         12 Pleasant Valley                  5:
   10   10    68 Reece Murray           12 CR Kennedy                       5:
   11   11    37 Owyn Noble             12 City High                        5:
   12   12     8 AJ Willey              10 Bettendorf                       5:
   13   13   132 Cam Gotto              11 Pleasant Valley                  5:
   14   14    67 Slader Buckheister     10 CR Kennedy                       5:
   15   15   131 Jack Perry             11 Pleasant Valley                  5:
   16   16    95 Juan Nuci               9 Davenport North                  5:
   17   17    81 Zack Ryan               9 Davenport Central                5:
   18   18    10 Chase Wakefield        12 Bettendorf                       5:
   19   19   114 Micah Fern             10 Dubuque Hempstead                5:
   20   20   115 Brandon Kass           11 Dubuque Hempstead                5:
   21   21    39 Max McDowell           10 City High                        5:
   22   22   117 Owen Leitzen           11 Dubuque Hempstead                5:
   23   23    24 Cole Carrizales         9 Cedar Rapids Prarie              5:
   24   24    41 George Karr            11 City High                        5:
   25   25   116 Zack Johnson           12 Dubuque Hempstead                5:
   26   26     9 Ryan Heden             11 Bettendorf                       5:
   27   27    25 Carter Mulford         11 Cedar Rapids Prarie              5:
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   28   28    26 Kyle Johnson           10 Cedar Rapids Prarie              5:
   29   29    29 Tyler Stegemoller      11 Cedar Rapids Prarie              5:
   30   30   133 Kamran Foad             9 Pleasant Valley                  5:
   31   31    42 Jarris Prottsman       10 City High                          
   32   32    27 Nick Lee               11 Cedar Rapids Prarie              5:
   33   33    43 Adam Schaefer          11 City High                          
   34   34    38 Linus McRoberts        10 City High                        5:
   35   35    11 Kaidan VanderWelle     12 Bettendorf                       5:
   36   36   136 Tyler Nels             12 Pleasant Valley                  5:
   37   37    69 Reuben Schlaak         11 CR Kennedy                       5:
   38   38   118 Matthew Hanselman      12 Dubuque Hempstead                5:
   39   39    40 David Randall           9 City High                        5:
   40   40    82 Tyler Ryan             11 Davenport Central                5:
   41   41   108 Austin Lewis           11 Davenport West                   5:
   42   42    13 Landon Potts           11 Bettendorf                       5:
   43   43    70 Lincoln McMahan        10 CR Kennedy                       5:
   44   44    28 Carson Nove            11 Cedar Rapids Prarie                
   45   45    83 Carter Richter         11 Davenport Central                5:
   46   46    85 Josh Gant              10 Davenport Central                5:
   47   47    84 Maddox Sullivan        12 Davenport Central                5:
   48   48    98 Grant Wiese            12 Davenport North                  5:
   49   49   106 Alex Ewoldt            11 Davenport West                   5:
   50   50    12 Noah Gelher            11 Bettendorf                       5:
   51   51    87 Derek Barfels           9 Davenport Central                5:
   52   52    50 Kolton Lorion          10 Clinton                          5:
   53   53    97 Adam Wiese             10 Davenport North                  5:
   54   54    14 Eli Hughes             12 Bettendorf                       5:
   55   55    96 Camden Bennett         11 Davenport North                  5:
   56   56    51 Ed Weiner              11 Clinton                          5:
   57   57    88 Pete Linehan           12 Davenport Central                5:
   58   58   111 Chase Monroe            9 Davenport West                   5:
   59   59    52 Brian Unke             12 Clinton                          5:
   60   60    99 Sebastian Paez          9 Davenport North                  5:
   61   61    53 Bailey Duncan          12 Clinton                          5:
   62   62   110 Zach Carney            10 Davenport West                   6:
   63   63   109 Kerrick Truong         11 Davenport West                   6:
   64   64   100 Camden Ford            11 Davenport North                  6:
   65   65    56 David Peralta-Flores   10 Clinton                          6:
   66   66    54 Sam Reynolds           12 Clinton                          6:
   67   67   107 Carl Kordick           11 Davenport West                   6:
   68   68    55 Zarek Haskell          11 Clinton                          6:
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